Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

(((H18000272162 3)))



H180002721823ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: MACFARLANE FERGUSON & MCMULLEN

Account Number : 076077001654

: (813)273-4229

Phone

Fax Number

: (813)273-4396

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DIGITAL LIGHTING, ENGINEERING & DESIGN, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05_
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

09/18/2018 11:06 (FAX)8132734396 P.002/005

MACFARLANE FERGUSON & McMullen

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

ONE TAMPA CITY CENTER, SUITE 2000 ZOI NORTH FRANKLM STREET P.O. BOX (D3) MIP 2360 I TAMPA, FLORIDA 33002 1833 272-4200 FAK 18:21 272-4206

www.mimlegat.com EMAILi Info@mfmlegat.com - GRB COURT STREET
P.O. (IOX 1080 (ZIP 33707)
CLEARWATER, FLORIOA 33736
(787) 4468900 FAX (787) 448-8470

IN REPLY REFER TO.

Tampa

September 18, 2018

Division of Corporations
Attn: Amendment Department

RE: Document Number L18000212507

Dear Examiner:

Please see the attached Amendment for the change of a member's name for banking purposes. This letter should be discarded as it is only an explanation and should not be scanned with the filing. Manager Woody Smith is legally Carroll W. Smith and the bank is requiring his full name on the Sunbiz site, which is why this amendment has the members name listed as a change.

Should you have any questions regarding this request, please do not hesitate to call me.

Thank you in advance,

Ashleigh Jarrett Legal Assistant to

Charles A. Moore, Esquire William M. Stainton, Esquire (((H18000272162 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



Olgital Lighting, Engineering & De	
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company na it now annears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L18000212507	bility Company were filed on September 7, 2018 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u></u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new lice address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(FAX)8132734396 P.004/005

(((H omending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added to removed from our records:

	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name Carroll W. Smith	Address 625 Court Street, Suite 200	Type of Action
MGR	Carron vv. Simui		□ Add
		Clearwater, Florida 33756	□ Remove
			. Remove
			E Chang
			737 00 1
			Chapter 3
			Add
			Change
			El add
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove

09/18/2018 11:07 (FAX)8132734396 P.005/005

(((H180	002721	62 3)))
---------	--------	---------

ective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) offective date is bland, the date must be specifie and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 600.07 11 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable partnery filing requirements, this date will not be listed unent's effective date on the Department of State's records. The cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier ne 90th day after the record is filed.	
ctive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (option	
ctive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (option	4
ctive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (option	18 SEP
ctive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (option	ا سا
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	0
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	M 3: 13
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	بن الله
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	65
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	1867 C
cetive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)	7
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
the one inserved in this older does not need the approach which is the process which is effective date on the Department of State's records. The control specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	
ecord specifies a delayed affective data, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier ne 90th day after the record is filed.	107 (3)(b) as the
\cdot	of:
September 18 2018	
14.000	
- who organis	
Signature of members anthorized representative of a member	
J. Matthow Marquardt Typod or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00